20.02.2025 with monthly rest charges and

costs etc (Total Outstanding being

Rs.2,76,8601- as on 12.11.2025

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to l9-L2-2O25 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price: Rs.6r92,000/- (Rupees sir Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.69,200/- (Rupees Sixty ine Thousand Two Hundred Only).

Equitas sma{ finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finan<e Umited)

4b floor, Phas€ ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, MountRoad, AnnaSalai, Ch€nnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia ' 5OO @2